| WORKSHOP PRESENTER
APPLICATION FORM

BUSINESS NAME:

MOBILE PHONE:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

WEBSITE:

WORKSHOP TITLE:

WORKSHOP DESCRIPTION:




TEACHER BIOGRAPHY:

PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE: all presenters are required to hold their own
public liability insurance - please attached a copy of your certificate of
currency with your application.

| have read, understand and will abide by the terms and conditions for
Workshop Presenters at Yoga Fest Mackay.

| have attached the following items as attachments to this email application.

1.

2.
3.
4.

SIGN:

Completed application form

Copy of Public Liability insurance certificate of currency
Business promotional logo

Presenter Photo

DATE:
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